
                           2008 Lakota CEC Contact Information
Position Name Cell Home E-mail

Officers

Chief Howard Limburg 310-941-0706 310-326-2612 howardj1217@hotmail.com 

Vice Chief Soren Fulton 310-418-0455 310-640-2779 jp_soren@yahoo.com

Sachem

Treasurer Garrett Maldoon 310-953-1200 310-373-8373 gmaldoon2001@yahoo.com

IPC Brandon Villalpando 310-293-7235 310-370-2961 ramsrule427@aol.com

Elangomat David Dye N/A 310-316-7266 bsa2oa@gmail.com

Hunter Taylor Wood 310-200-3824 310-540-8642 tctcwood@aol.com

Medicine Man Tim Fitzsimons 310-367-2806 310-542-3478 scififreak91@verizon.net

Messenger Andy Perrine N/A 310-530-4542 N/A

Niamat Brian Major N/A 310-539-4126 dsa56@sbcglobal.net

Trading Post Alexander Popken 310-650-7221 310-325-6885 hoppercar@sbcglobal.net

TS/A Matt Affa N/A 310-325-5793 N/A

Vigil Garrett Maldoon 310-953-1200 310-373-8373 gmaldoon2001@yahoo.com

Advisers

Adviser Will Althoff 310-844-4811 N/A wtalthoff@gmail.com

Deputy Adv Tim Affa 310-702-2076 310-325-5793 taffa@pacbell.net

Comm Adv

Finance Adv Mike Villalpando 310-426-4934 310-370-2961 mvilla100@aol.com

IPC Adv Mark Lidikay 310-466-9719 310-320-5708 mlidikay@holdenandrew.com

Elangomat Adv Jeff Perrine N/A 310-530-4542 jrperrine@earthlink.com

Elections Adv Bob Applegate 310-782-5589 310-543-5108 bobapplegate@verizon.net

Cere Adv Kathie Wood 310-749-0313 310-540-8642 kathleenjwood@aol.com

CP Adv Len Pagarigan 310-809-5630 310-373-6777 kahunamon@yahoo.com 

Br'hood Adv Joe Mahanke 310-344-3547 310-379-9148 jmahanke1@yahoo.com

TP Adv Linda Sickler 310-227-3521 310-644-5876 lsickle1@irf.com

TS/A Adv Gary Gunderson 310-367-4524 310-325-0907 gundrsn1@pacbell.net

Vigil Adv Noble Smith 310-404-4055 310-618-0152 noble.smith@gmail.com

DE/Staff Adviser Victor Zuniga   Work: 213-413-4400 x247 victor.zuniga@boyscoutsla.org
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